RACINE WASTEWATER UTILITY
CLASS | CHARGES - 2025

City of Racine ($/ccf)

Elmwood Park ($/ccf)
North Bay ($/ccf)

Mt. Pleasant (int) ($/MG)
Caledonia ($/MG)
Sturtevant ($/MG)

Mt. Pleasant ($/MG)
Caledonia ($/MG)

2024

$2.87

$2.84
$2.84

$1,494.97
$1,494.97
$1,494.97

$1,806.22
$1,806.22

2025

$2.89

$2.85
$2.85

$1,489.35
$1,489.35
$1,489.35

$1,814.43
$1,814.43

8/19/2024
Proposed

% CHANGE

0.5%

RACINE WASTEWATER UTILITY
CLASS 2 CHARGES - 2025

8/20/2024

Proposed

City of Racine ($/MG)

Mt. Pleasant ($/MG)
Sturtevant

Caledonia ($/MG)

BOD ($/1000 LBS.)

SS ($/1000 LBS.)

PHOS ($/1000 LBS.)

2024

$2,506.21

$836.03

$1,118.85
$280.77
$343.80

$2,832.02

2025

$2,544.05

$837.96

$1,132.97
$279.55
$348.65

$2,636.62

Yo CHANGE

1.5%

0.2%

1.3%

-0.4%

1.4%

-6.9%




