RACINE WASTEWATER UTILITY			8/19/2024
CLASS I CHARGES - 2025			Proposed
	<u>2024</u>	<u>2025</u>	% CHANGE
City of Racine (\$/ccf)	\$2.87	\$2.89	0.5%
Elmwood Park (\$/ccf)	\$2.84	\$2.85	0.1%
North Bay (\$/ccf)	\$2.84	<b>\$2.85</b>	0.1%
Mt. Pleasant (int) (\$/MG)		\$1,489.35	-0.4%
Caledonia (\$/MG) Sturtevant (\$/MG)	\$1,494.97 \$1,494.97	\$1,489.35 \$1,489.35	-0.4% -0.4%
Starte vant (wivis)	Ψ1,+3+.31	ψ1,+03.33	-0.478
Mt. Pleasant (\$/MG)	\$1,806.22	\$1,814.43	0.5%
Caledonia (\$/MG)	\$1,806.22	\$1,814.43	0.5%
RACINE WASTEWATER UTILITY CLASS 2 CHARGES - 2025			8/20/2024 Proposed
	2024	<u>2025</u>	% CHANGE
City of Racine (\$/MG)	\$2,506.21	\$2,544.05	1.5%
Mt. Pleasant (\$/MG) Sturtevant	\$836.03	\$837.96	0.2%
Caledonia (\$/MG)	\$1,118.85	\$1,132.97	1.3%
BOD (\$/1000 LBS.)	\$280.77	\$279.55	-0.4%
SS (\$/1000 LBS.)	\$343.80	\$348.65	1.4%
PHOS (\$/1000 LBS.)	\$2,832.02	\$2,636.62	-6.9%